

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 525 OF 2005

HARPREET SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 11832 of 2005 - With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record, permission to file addl. counter affidavit, directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report

SLP(C) NO. 13328 of 2005 - With prayer for interim relief & O/Report

SLP(C) NO. 24679 of 2005 - With appln. for permission to file addl. counter affidavit and modification of Court's order & Office Report

Date: 07/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal. Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Walecha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on Monday the 10th December, 2007.

(S. Thapar) (Veera Verma)

PS to Registrar Court Master