

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 525 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. GUPTA

HARPREET SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1216 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1217 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1218 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 14/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

W.P.(C) No.525/2005

Deleted.

C.A. Nos.1216, 1217 and 1218/2008

Statement of cases to be filed within two weeks.

List again on 29.7.2009.

(M.K. Gupta)

Registrar

rd