

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 525 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

HARPREET SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1216 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 1217 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 1218 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 21/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sudha Pal, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has been repeatedly instructed not to list the application which are defective in any manner, these applications are treated as they are not filed at all.

List the matter before Hon'ble Court as per rules.

Civil Appeal Ns. 1216 of 2008, 1217 of 2008 and 1218 of 2008

Deleted.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar