

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 525 OF 2005

HARPREET SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1216 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. Documents on record, permission to file addl. Counter affidavit, directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1217 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1218 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for bringing on record and impleading party and office report)

Date: 04/09/2012 This Petition/Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv Diwan,Adv.

Mr. Chetan Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. K.S. Dadqwal,Addv.

Mr. Dinesh erma,Addv, '

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Mohit Mudgil,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Patwalia,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan

Mr. P.S. Patwalia,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Aditya Kr. Choudhary,Adv.

Ms. Rupa Bandana,K,Adv.

Mr. Sanjai Kr. Pathak,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Rejoinder affidavit may be filed within one week.

List the matters on 13th September, 2012.

(O.P. Sharma)

(M.S. Negi)

