

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 525 OF 2005

HARPREET SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1216 of 2008

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to place addl. documents on record and permission to file addl. counter affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1217 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1218 of 2008

(With appln(s) for impleading party and bring on record and impleadment and office report)

Date: 04/12/2012 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.(NP)  
(Proxy Counsel)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Kapur, AAG  
Mr. Dinesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Harshbir Singh Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Dadwal, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Dadwal, Adv.  
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters in the month of January, 2013, as prayed

for.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)  
| Court Master

|